ECSig 4 Port Test Transmitter
600 MHz to 4.2 GHz
0 to +15 dBm
ECSig
Test Transmitter
ECSig is an advanced, portable,
cloud-enabled test transmitter
engineered by ECSite. It boasts

Dimensions 5 x 4 x 0.5 in maximum including connectors
Weight 6 oz. maximum
Ordering information:
ECTX-2-4200, ECTX-4-4200 : 2 port and 4 port versions.
ECTX-P-4200-KIT: CW Test kit with Antennas, QMA Adapters and
attenuators in a Pelican case
ECTX-8-4200-KIT: 8 outputs, 2x ECTX-4 with combiner, -10 to +5 dBm
Specification:
Bands Frequency Range
71 617 MHz to 698 MHz
12, 13, 14, 17, 26, 28, 29, 44,